
Day Date Chapte
rs 

Lectures HW * Exams Suggested   plan for the day 

WEEK 1 

Mon 9-Jun 1 1.1-1.5 Lec 1.1-1.5 

Tue 10-Jun 1 1.6-1.7 HW1 Lec 1.6-1.7; HW1 

Wed 11-Jun 2 2.1-2.5 Lec 2.1-2.5 

Thu 12-Jun 2,3 2.6; 3.1 HW2 Lec 2.6; HW2; Lec 3.1 
Fri 13-Jun 3 3.2-3.4 HW3 Lec 3.2-3.4: HW3 

WEEK 2 

Mon 16-Jun 4 4.1-4.4 Lec 4.1-4.4 

Tue 17-Jun 4 4.5 HW4 Lec 4.5: HW4; study for 
Exam 1 

Wed 18-Jun 6 6.1 EXAM 
1 

Take Exam 1; Lec 6.1 

Thu 19-Jun 6 6.2-6.5 HW5 Lec 6.2-6.5; HW5 

Fri 20-Jun 6 6.6-6.8 Lec 6.6-6.8 

WEEK 3 

Mon 23-Jun 6 6.9-6.10 HW6 Lec 6.9-6.10; HW6 
Tue 24-Jun 7 7.1-7.3 Lec 7.1-7.3 

Wed 25-Jun 7 7.4 HW7 Lec 7.4; HW7; study for 
Exam 2 

Thu 26-Jun 8 8.1-8.2 EXAM 
2 

Take Exam 2; Lec 8.1-8.2 

Fri 27-Jun 8 8.3-8.5 HW8 Lec 8.3-8.5; HW8 

WEEK 4 

Mon 30-Jun 9 9.1-9.3 Lec 9.1-9.3 
Tue 1-Jul 9 9.4-9.5 Lec 9.4-9.5 

Wed 2-Jul 9 9.6 HW9 Lec 9.6; HW9; study for 
Exam 3 

Thu 3-Jul 10 10.1 EXAM 
3 

Take Exam 3; Lec 10.1 

Fri 4-Jul 10 10.2-10.3 HW10 Lec 10.2-10.3; HW10 

WEEK 5 

Mon 7-Jul 11 11.1-11.4 HW11 Lec 11.1-11.4;  HW11 
Tue 8-Jul 5 5 HW12 Lec 5; HW12 
Wed 9-Jul FINAL 

EXAM 
Take the Final Exam 




